WAVE 5 - TEAM MIXED

Team Overall Results Incomplete Teams
Place Name Average Time  Score Name Average Time Finishers
1 Vida Fitness 00:43:22.22 18 Team Kensell 00:47:33.99 2
2 Galvez Pack 00:45:29.37 28 Team Morgan 00:58:49.19 2
3 Team Mixed 3 00:52:07.96 44 Team Kruger 00:55:57.99 3
4 Team Mixed 2 01:16:51.30 46 The Bennetts 01:02:10.95 3
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Team Results

WAVE 5 - TEAM MIXED

Place Team Name Average Time _# of Finishers Team Score

1 Vida Fitness 00:43:22.22 57 18
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 3 Brandon Vargas 00:42:07:287 3

2 4 Francisco Comacho 00:42:09:097 4

3 5 Katie Camacho 00:44:09:273 5

4 6 Juan Espinoza 00:45:03:260 6

2 Galvez Pack 00:45:29.37 4 28
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 2 Jaime Galvez Jr 00:36:55:727 2

2 9 Carlos Galvez 00:45:50:683 7

3 15 Araceli Galvez 00:49:35:003 9

4 16 Jaime Galvez 00:49:36:093 10

3 Team Mixed 3 00:52:07.96 4 44
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 13 Nichole Shelton 00:48:48:437 8

2 18 Justin Torres 00:52:00:303 11

3 22 Kellie Welch 00:53:24:773 12

4 24 Earl Banfy 00:54:18:340 13

4 Team Mixed 2 01:16:51.30 4 46
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 1 Brandie Acord 00:36:55:570 1

2 76 Nick Johnson 01:29:58:987 14

3 7 Justin Sarber 01:30:00:050 15

4 78 Heather Sarber 01:30:30:627 16
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Individual Overall Results

WAVE 5 - TEAM MIXED

Overall Score Name
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Type
Brandie Acord Runner
Jaime Galvez Jr Runner
Brandon Vargas Runner
Francisco Comacho Runner
Katie Camacho Runner
Juan Espinoza Runner
Hugo Rodriguez Runner
Jesus Yelzmo Runner
Carlos Galvez Runner
Matt Kensell Runner
Sidney Cummings Runner
Alejandro Diaz Runner
Nichole Shelton Runner
Brenda Vagas Runner
Araceli Galvez Runner
Jaime Galvez Runner
Cintya Marin Runner
Justin Torres Runner
Carlos Mendoz Runner
Hugo Cortes Runner
Susane Cortes Runner
Kellie Welch Runner
David Perez Runner
Earl Banfy Runner
Luis Meza Runner
Karen Dearte Runner
Nate Carriveau Runner
Kooper Reppert Runner
Sky Kruger Runner
Andrew Pinena Runner
Erick Pineda Runner
Maria Gonzalez Runner
Aime Hernandez Runner
Mike Morgan Runner
Isabella Morgan Runner

Time
00:36:55:570
00:36:55:727
00:42:07:287
00:42:09:097
00:44:09:273
00:45:03:260
00:45:03:667
00:45:24:963
00:45:50:683
00:47:31:903
00:47:36:090
00:47:53:373
00:48:48:437
00:49:17:017
00:49:35:003
00:49:36:093
00:49:37:533
00:52:00:303
00:52:08:210
00:52:26:383
00:52:26:617
00:53:24:773
00:53:51:700
00:54:18:340
00:54:51:873
00:55:13:933
00:55:41:323
00:55:54:183
00:56:18:483
00:57:14:377
00:57:14:800
00:58:08:997
00:58:46:103
00:58:48:947
00:58:49:447
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Team
Team Mixed 2

Galvez Pack
Vida Fitness
Vida Fitness
Vida Fitness
Vida Fitness
Vida Fitness
Vida Fitness
Galvez Pack
Team Kensell
Team Kensell
Vida Fitness
Team Mixed 3
Vida Fitness
Galvez Pack
Galvez Pack
Vida Fitness
Team Mixed 3
Vida Fitness
Vida Fitness
Vida Fitness
Team Mixed 3
Vida Fitness
Team Mixed 3
Vida Fitness
Vida Fitness
Team Kruger
Team Kruger
Team Kruger
Vida Fitness
Vida Fitness
Vida Fitness
Vida Fitness
Team Morgan

Team Morgan
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WAVE 5 - TEAM MIXED

Lottzy Herrera
Cesar Legaspi
Sergio Seminario
Cindia Reyes
Elvia Albad

Aleida France
Bany Alejandre
Juan Nagigi
Brooklyn Bennett
Bayne Bennett I|
Bayne Bennett
Angeleig Mote
Juan Guillen

San Juan Herandiz
Karen Corrales
Richardo Reyes
Marcia Alvarado
Maribel Ramirez
llse Duarte

Lesly Solano
Gustavo Pineda
Andrea Espinoza
Jacky Herrera
Esbeidy Hernandez
Mayra Martinez
Isidro Vargas
Aracely Corrales
Armando Gallegos
Magda Lopez
Jaime Herrera
Sthefany Callejas
Ethan Herrera
John Callejas
Enelx Guillen
Juan Guillen
Emaneul Delvaller

Mauricio Salazar

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

00:58:52:337
00:59:15:980
00:59:16:603
00:59:19:697
00:59:36:150
00:59:38:087
00:59:39:623
01:01:11:873
01:01:49:733
01:02:21:187
01:02:21:953
01:02:30:423
01:02:34:533
01:02:47:797
01:02:48:577
01:04:18:623
01:04:19:657
01:04:20:017
01:04:56:110
01:04:56:470
01:06:24:910
01:06:49:537
01:06:53:567
01:07:12:770
01:07:45:880
01:07:47:177
01:07:49:460
01:08:00:570
01:10:07:090
01:11:18:573
01:11:19:200
01:11:20:480
01:11:53:017
01:12:11:530
01:12:11:623
01:12:17:063
01:12:17:640
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Vida Fitness
Vida Fitness
Vida Fitness
Vida Fitness
Vida Fitness
Vida Fitness
Vida Fitness
Vida Fitness
The Bennetts
The Bennetts
The Bennetts
Vida Fitness
Vida Fitness
Vida Fitness
Vida Fitness
Vida Fitness
Vida Fitness
Vida Fitness
Vida Fitness
Vida Fitness
Vida Fitness
Vida Fitness
Vida Fitness
Vida Fitness
Vida Fitness
Vida Fitness
Vida Fitness
Vida Fitness
Vida Fitness
Vida Fitness
Vida Fitness
Vida Fitness
Vida Fitness
Vida Fitness
Vida Fitness
Vida Fitness

Vida Fitness
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WAVE 5 - TEAM MIXED

Nereida Salazar
Olga Magana
Keyla Mota
Nick Johnson
Justin Sarber
Heather Sarber

Lisseta Dominguez

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

01:12:18:970
01:25:01:210
01:25:31:430
01:29:58:987
01:30:00:050
01:30:30:627
01:31:54:067
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