Team Overall Results Average Time Place Name <u>Score</u> 1 Vida Fitness 00:43:22.22 18 2 Galvez Pack 28 00:45:29.37 3 Team Mixed 3 00:52:07.96 44 4 Team Mixed 2 01:16:51.30 46

Incomplete Teams					
<u>Name</u>	Average Time	<u>Finishers</u>			
Team Kensell	00:47:33.99	2			
Team Morgan	00:58:49.19	2			
Team Kruger	00:55:57.99	3			
The Bennetts	01:02:10.95	3			

Timed-Events.com Printed: 8/6/2017 9:26:57 PM Page: 1 of 5

eam Re						
<u>Place</u>	Team Name			Average Time	# of Finishers	Team Scor
1	Vida Fitness			00:43:22.22	57	18
	Team Position	Overall Position	Name		<u>Time</u>	<u>Score</u>
	1	3	Brandon Vargas		00:42:07:287	3
	2	4	Francisco Comacho		00:42:09:097	4
	3	5	Katie Camacho		00:44:09:273	5
	4	6	Juan Espinoza		00:45:03:260	6
2	Galvez Pack			00:45:29.37	4	28
	Team Position	Overall Position	Name		<u>Time</u>	<u>Score</u>
	1	2	Jaime Galvez Jr		00:36:55:727	2
	2	9	Carlos Galvez		00:45:50:683	7
	3	15	Araceli Galvez		00:49:35:003	9
	4	16	Jaime Galvez		00:49:36:093	10
3	Team Mixed 3			00:52:07.96	4	44
	Team Position	Overall Position	<u>Name</u>		<u>Time</u>	<u>Score</u>
	1	13	Nichole Shelton		00:48:48:437	8
	2	18	Justin Torres		00:52:00:303	11
	3	22	Kellie Welch		00:53:24:773	12
	4	24	Earl Banfy		00:54:18:340	13
4	Team Mixed 2			01:16:51.30	4	46
	Team Position	Overall Position	<u>Name</u>		<u>Time</u>	<u>Score</u>
	1	1	Brandie Acord		00:36:55:570	1
	2	76	Nick Johnson		01:29:58:987	14
	3	77	Justin Sarber		01:30:00:050	15
	4	78	Heather Sarber		01:30:30:627	16

Timed-Events.com Printed: 8/6/2017 9:26:57 PM Page: 2 of 5

Individual Overall Results

Individual Overali Nesults					
<u>Overall</u>	<u>Score</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Type</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Team</u>
1	1	Brandie Acord	Runner	00:36:55:570	Team Mixed 2
2	2	Jaime Galvez Jr	Runner	00:36:55:727	Galvez Pack
3	3	Brandon Vargas	Runner	00:42:07:287	Vida Fitness
4	4	Francisco Comacho	Runner	00:42:09:097	Vida Fitness
5	5	Katie Camacho	Runner	00:44:09:273	Vida Fitness
6	6	Juan Espinoza	Runner	00:45:03:260	Vida Fitness
7	0	Hugo Rodriguez	Runner	00:45:03:667	Vida Fitness
8	0	Jesus Yelzmo	Runner	00:45:24:963	Vida Fitness
9	7	Carlos Galvez	Runner	00:45:50:683	Galvez Pack
10	0	Matt Kensell	Runner	00:47:31:903	Team Kensell
11	0	Sidney Cummings	Runner	00:47:36:090	Team Kensell
12	0	Alejandro Diaz	Runner	00:47:53:373	Vida Fitness
13	8	Nichole Shelton	Runner	00:48:48:437	Team Mixed 3
14	0	Brenda Vagas	Runner	00:49:17:017	Vida Fitness
15	9	Araceli Galvez	Runner	00:49:35:003	Galvez Pack
16	10	Jaime Galvez	Runner	00:49:36:093	Galvez Pack
17	0	Cintya Marin	Runner	00:49:37:533	Vida Fitness
18	11	Justin Torres	Runner	00:52:00:303	Team Mixed 3
19	0	Carlos Mendoz	Runner	00:52:08:210	Vida Fitness
20	0	Hugo Cortes	Runner	00:52:26:383	Vida Fitness
21	0	Susane Cortes	Runner	00:52:26:617	Vida Fitness
22	12	Kellie Welch	Runner	00:53:24:773	Team Mixed 3
23	0	David Perez	Runner	00:53:51:700	Vida Fitness
24	13	Earl Banfy	Runner	00:54:18:340	Team Mixed 3
25	0	Luis Meza	Runner	00:54:51:873	Vida Fitness
26	0	Karen Dearte	Runner	00:55:13:933	Vida Fitness
27	0	Nate Carriveau	Runner	00:55:41:323	Team Kruger
28	0	Kooper Reppert	Runner	00:55:54:183	Team Kruger
29	0	Sky Kruger	Runner	00:56:18:483	Team Kruger
30	0	Andrew Pinena	Runner	00:57:14:377	Vida Fitness
31	0	Erick Pineda	Runner	00:57:14:800	Vida Fitness
32	0	Maria Gonzalez	Runner	00:58:08:997	Vida Fitness
33	0	Aime Hernandez	Runner	00:58:46:103	Vida Fitness
34	0	Mike Morgan	Runner	00:58:48:947	Team Morgan
35	0	Isabella Morgan	Runner	00:58:49:447	Team Morgan

Timed-Events.com Printed: 8/6/2017 9:26:57 PM Page: 3 of 5

36	0	Lottzy Herrera	Runner	00:58:52:337	Vida Fitness
37	0	Cesar Legaspi	Runner	00:59:15:980	Vida Fitness
38	0	Sergio Seminario	Runner	00:59:16:603	Vida Fitness
39	0	Cindia Reyes	Runner	00:59:19:697	Vida Fitness
40	0	Elvia Albad	Runner	00:59:36:150	Vida Fitness
41	0	Aleida France	Runner	00:59:38:087	Vida Fitness
42	0	Bany Alejandre	Runner	00:59:39:623	Vida Fitness
43	0	Juan Nagigi	Runner	01:01:11:873	Vida Fitness
44	0	Brooklyn Bennett	Runner	01:01:49:733	The Bennetts
45	0	Bayne Bennett II	Runner	01:02:21:187	The Bennetts
46	0	Bayne Bennett	Runner	01:02:21:953	The Bennetts
47	0	Angeleig Mote	Runner	01:02:30:423	Vida Fitness
48	0	Juan Guillen	Runner	01:02:34:533	Vida Fitness
49	0	San Juan Herandiz	Runner	01:02:47:797	Vida Fitness
50	0	Karen Corrales	Runner	01:02:48:577	Vida Fitness
51	0	Richardo Reyes	Runner	01:04:18:623	Vida Fitness
52	0	Marcia Alvarado	Runner	01:04:19:657	Vida Fitness
53	0	Maribel Ramirez	Runner	01:04:20:017	Vida Fitness
54	0	Ilse Duarte	Runner	01:04:56:110	Vida Fitness
55	0	Lesly Solano	Runner	01:04:56:470	Vida Fitness
56	0	Gustavo Pineda	Runner	01:06:24:910	Vida Fitness
57	0	Andrea Espinoza	Runner	01:06:49:537	Vida Fitness
58	0	Jacky Herrera	Runner	01:06:53:567	Vida Fitness
59	0	Esbeidy Hernandez	Runner	01:07:12:770	Vida Fitness
60	0	Mayra Martinez	Runner	01:07:45:880	Vida Fitness
61	0	Isidro Vargas	Runner	01:07:47:177	Vida Fitness
62	0	Aracely Corrales	Runner	01:07:49:460	Vida Fitness
63	0	Armando Gallegos	Runner	01:08:00:570	Vida Fitness
64	0	Magda Lopez	Runner	01:10:07:090	Vida Fitness
65	0	Jaime Herrera	Runner	01:11:18:573	Vida Fitness
66	0	Sthefany Callejas	Runner	01:11:19:200	Vida Fitness
67	0	Ethan Herrera	Runner	01:11:20:480	Vida Fitness
68	0	John Callejas	Runner	01:11:53:017	Vida Fitness
69	0	Enelx Guillen	Runner	01:12:11:530	Vida Fitness
70	0	Juan Guillen	Runner	01:12:11:623	Vida Fitness
71	0	Emaneul Delvaller	Runner	01:12:17:063	Vida Fitness
72	0	Mauricio Salazar	Runner	01:12:17:640	Vida Fitness

Timed-Events.com Printed: 8/6/2017 9:26:57 PM Page: 4 of 5

73	0	Nereida Salazar	Runner	01:12:18:970	Vida Fitness
74	0	Olga Magana	Runner	01:25:01:210	Vida Fitness
75	0	Keyla Mota	Runner	01:25:31:430	Vida Fitness
76	14	Nick Johnson	Runner	01:29:58:987	Team Mixed 2
77	15	Justin Sarber	Runner	01:30:00:050	Team Mixed 2
78	16	Heather Sarber	Runner	01:30:30:627	Team Mixed 2
79	0	Lisseta Dominguez	Runner	01:31:54:067	Vida Fitness

Timed-Events.com Printed: 8/6/2017 9:26:57 PM Page: 5 of 5